
Day Date Team Code Opposition Venue Time  

Saturday 04.06.16

U12 Camogie St Vincents Away 1.00pm

U10A Camogie Nm Mearnog Away 2.00pm

U10B Camogie Castleknock P de Burca 2.00pm

U13 D5 L Football Craobh Chiarain Clonshaugh 4.00pm

Sunday 05.06.16

U11 Camogie Lucan Away 12.00pm

U9 Camogie Nh Op/ER P de Burca 10.00am

U8 Camogie Ballinteer Deerpark 10.00am

Wednesday 08.06.16 Adult 1 L Football Na Fianna Mobhi Road 7.30pm

Adult 5 L Football Scoil Ui Chonaill Col Eoin 7.30pm Cup

AFL 2 Football Skerries Harps P de Burca 8.00pm

Sen Football Longford Silverpark 1 7.30pm

Thursday 09.06.16 Sen 3 Camogie Clann Na Gael Away 7.30pm

Saturday 11.06.16 AFL 1 Football Castleknock Home 6.30pm

U12 L Football Lucan 12th Lock 1.00pm 3 team

U11 L Football Naomh Olafs Home 12.00pm

U10 L Football Foxrock Cabinteely Home 2.00pm

U10 L Football Lucan 12th Lock 2.00pm

Sunday 12.06.16 AFL 2 Football Erins Isle Finglas 10.30am

AFL 4 Football Oliver Plunketts Home 10.30am

AFL 8 Football Ranelagh Gaels Bushy Park 12.00pm

AFL 9 Football AIB DCU St Claires 3.00pm

U9 L Football Clanna Gael Fontenoy Home 10.00am 2 team

U9 L Football St Judes Home 10.00am 2 team

U8 L Football Clanna Gael Fontenoy Ringsend 10.00am

U8 L Football Beann Eadair Howth 10.00am

U13 D Camogie Lucan Away 10.00am

U11 Hurling Tournament Home 2-4.30pm TBC

Thursday 16.06.16 Sen 3 Camogie Portobello Away 7.30pm

Saturday 18.06.16 Sen B Hurling St Sylvesters Broomfield 6.30pm Champ

Jun A Hurling Naomh Fionnbarra Pope John Paul Pk 6.30pm Champ

AHL 1 Hurling Lucan Home 6.30pm

V de Paul Football Lucan Home 6.30pm Cup

Joy Cup Football St Marks McGee Park 7.30pm

U12 Camogie Cuala Home 1.00pm

Sunday 19.06.16 Jun C Hurling Realt Dearg Drimnagh Castle 11.00am Champ

MFL 1 Football St Brigids Russell Park 11.00am

MFL 3 Football Templeogue Synge St Home 11.00am



MFL 5 Football Geraldine P Morans Cornelscourt 11.00am

U11 Camogie Ballyboden Home 12.00pm

Tuesday 21.06.16




